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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT M 188.850 47.350 48.025 46.750 46.725
12 1 1

317 Blakely Cooper 9.750 9.525
347 Quinn Herman 9.650 9.225
346 Ca'Ree Cochran 9.350 9.600 9.4509.450
348 Kenley Souzer 9.350
364 Abigail Summerville 9.250 9.375
363 Piper Edge 9.750 9.375
318 Sydnee Mayer 9.650 9.2009.050
394 Jazlyn Olsen 9.500 9.4009.650
316 Addison Brooks 9.300

2 Olympia Hills M 185.500 47.575 47.200 44.375 46.350
21 2 5

304 Eryn Adams 9.750 9.4009.150
365 Ruby Wynans 9.575 9.450 9.2509.100
396 Kamea Foreman 9.500 9.450 9.6509.275
381 Rylee McCoy 9.400 9.400 9.1008.500
332 Addi Meza 9.350 9.350
380 Peyton Brandonisio 9.550 8.950
322 Julianna Hernandez 8.350

3 Extreme Texas M 183.025 47.200 45.775 44.450 45.600
34 3 4

329 Kaelynn Cain 9.675 9.400 9.4009.100
374 Sloan Nellen 9.550 9.225 8.9758.850
341 Cataleya Kiezer 9.525 8.650
342 Scarlett Poole 9.350 9.000 9.150
310 Penelope Cameron 9.100 9.325 9.2259.150
373 Rilynn Jokinen 8.825 8.8508.700

4 Full Force M 180.675 47.225 45.225 43.950 44.275
43 5 6

382 Caiah Pearson 9.800 9.075 9.3759.275
430 Khloe Fluitt 9.775 9.150 8.7759.000
334 Hattie Price 9.250 8.525
413 Kendall Diaz 9.200 8.9008.650
323 Roan Kana 9.200 9.150 8.4258.500
414 Sara Harris 9.100 8.800
333 Mcalister Hicks 8.750

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2023 District 7 Championships
Team Results
Oct 7-8, 2023

Page: 2
Printed: 10/8/2023 5:12 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 United Gymnastics M 180.600 46.700 45.300 44.625 43.975
55 4 3

428 Olivia Garcia 9.550 9.050 9.3009.425
321 Amaya Porter 9.550 9.300 9.1509.300
350 Isla Ebio 9.500 8.800 8.9258.775
331 Paisley Cavaness 9.100 8.3008.475
378 Sadie Falcon 9.000
379 Evelyn Rodriguez 9.300
320 Khloe Cunanan 8.850 8.3008.650

6 MJG-CC M 178.225 45.700 44.725 44.725 43.075
77T 6 2

417 Camila Jimenez 9.300 8.900 8.550
335 Quinn Trodden 9.250 8.675 9.1009.025
418 Summer-Rose Sanchez 9.150
367 Aubree Shramek 9.000 9.350 8.6508.975
353 Bryn Miller 9.000 8.600 8.850
324 Alexa Dickens 9.200
355 Lillian Wendel 8.5759.225
354 Penelope Steehler 8.650
366 Sophia Prado 8.200

7 J&R Gymnastics M 176.425 45.700 44.375 43.450 42.900
87T 7 8

431 Caitlyn Murphy 9.475 9.100 8.3258.075
370 Catalina Crady 9.325 8.700 8.9259.050
422 Zoei Teague 9.150 9.150 8.3508.625
403 Stacia Chinelo 9.000
356 Elyse Popa 8.750
336 Alice McGlothlin 8.925 8.6759.000
371 Hannah Solis 8.500 8.6258.700

8 SGA M 174.400 46.675 40.575 43.525 43.625
66 9 7

398 Deeksha Karthik 9.500 8.500 9.0508.850
397 Kate Buckheit 9.450 8.725 8.8508.525
415 Athena Vick 9.350 8.300 8.5258.950
416 Ryen Wright 9.275 8.7008.425
383 Lillian Hall 9.100 8.350 8.5008.775
399 Mia Lopez 6.700
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9 CROSSFIRE M 172.400 44.150 43.150 42.550 42.550
910 8 9

337 Lexi Hale 9.300 8.350 7.9008.100
404 Hannah Earl 9.100 8.0508.800
338 Lennyn Nichols 8.900 8.875 8.650
423 Laikyn Nichols 8.550 8.575 9.0508.600
305 Chandler Whitney 8.300 8.500 8.9008.700
339 Lily Vandermause 8.850 8.350

10 CCAC M 166.025 44.800 40.175 39.850 41.200
109 10 10

400 Lilly Rink 9.350 7.650 8.4258.025
419 Veda Bhalala 9.200 8.725 8.3507.700
420 Lexi Rodriguez 9.000 8.000 8.9258.525
325 Alana Reyes 8.850 8.150 7.7007.600
369 Lydia Priour 8.400 7.650 7.8008.000
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